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Description

198505290001
17320

05/29/1985
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

28 651

198511040002
42420

11/04/1985
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

47 485

198308290001
61730

08/29/1983
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS PARKER,
MARTHA
KAYE  ETAL

349 547

198704200001
27540

04/20/1987
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS CLARK,
DANNY J. &
REBECCA

125 950 Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198706190001
99820

06/19/1987
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATL BANK
COMMERCE

136 712 Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTHE
RLY ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
ROAD NO
109

198708280002
78050

08/28/1987
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATL BANK
COMMERCE

148 84 7 16 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:16
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198709040002
86250

09/04/1987
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON,
WILLIAM W. &
FAI

149 692 Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTHE
RLY ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
ROAD 109

198710120003
23920

10/12/1987
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GRAY, KEVIN
V. & MISTY

154 968 7 16 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:16
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198802180000
48440

02/18/1988
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATL BANK
COMMERCE

171 783 8 128 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:128
Desc:WALING
TON
DEVELOPERS,
INC. ADDITION
TO
SOUTHWIND
SUBDIVISION,
1ST SECTOR.

198804050000
95570

04/05/1988
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATL BANK
COMMERCE

178 438 4 63 Lot#:9 Blk:A
Book:4 Pg:63
Desc:RIVERVI
EW
SUBDIVISION



198901040000
04720

01/04/1989
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCINTYRE,
GREGORY &
SHIRL

220 744 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:EAST
MARGIN OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
15

198909260002
71990

09/26/1989
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
HOMIE LEE

258 269 Other:BOOK
NO. 235. PAGE
958

199001050000
03390

01/05/1990
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATL BANK
COMMERCE

273 58 8 167 Lot#:11 Book:8
Pg:167
Desc:HOMEST
EAD

199002070000
36920

02/07/1990
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

277 851 Other:VOLUME
277, PAGE 847

199007100001
97480

07/10/1990
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH,
DENNIS M. &
BERTHA

299 642 Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SE ROW
OF SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
39

199009100002
62730

09/10/1990
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BASS,
RICHARD W. &
KAREN

309 20 13 111 Lot#:3 Book:13
Pg:111
Desc:KINGWO
OD, 4TH
ADDITION

199009170002
70990

09/17/1990
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS OLIVER, JOHN
L. & CYNTHIA

310 1 13 16 Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:16
Desc:BENTLE
Y ADDITION
TO SHELBY
SHORES,
SECTOR II

199010190003
04120

10/19/1990
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HAYWOOD,
EDWARD L. &
TAMM

315 27 Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST ROW
OF COUNTY
HWY 7

199010190003
04920

10/19/1990
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

315 32 Other:REAL
VOLUME 315,
PAGE 28

199112270003
75060

12/27/1991
12:00:00

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS FRANKLIN,
CHARLES R. &
BO

379 685 Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:WESTER
LY ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO 12

199205270000
94101

05/27/1992
10:05:53

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCNEILLIE,
VIRGINIA J

Sec:09
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:SE

199301270000
25781

01/27/1993
01:36:58

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HELTON,
JOEY L

10 103 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:103



199303180000
74471

03/18/1993
10:34:22

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BROWN,
BILLYE J

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199309040002
70531

09/04/1993
09:03:03

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BENSON,
RICHARD G

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199309270002
96191

09/27/1993
08:39:47

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

JOHNSON,
MARY E

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199404200001
29201

04/20/1994
02:37:12

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS SELLERS,
JEFFREY
CRAIG

11 8 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:8

199406270002
02791

06/27/1994
11:08:29

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS LIMBAUGH,
ALAN R

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:N
BQt:NE

199502070000
33871

02/07/1995
09:17:48

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS WILSON,
LONNIE O

18 49 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:49

199502170000
43611

02/17/1995
12:34:57

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS DELBRIDGE,
WILLIE R

Lot#:9 Lot:&
Blk:85 Desc:10

199512150003
59121

12/15/1995
08:45:13

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
WILL R SR

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE


